
BBVA 
COMERCIALIZADORA DOS PATRIAS SA DE CV 
PALENQUE 265 
NARVARTE PONIENTE 
BENITO JUAREZ 
CIU MEXICO CP 03020 

DOMICILIO FISCAL 
PALENQUE 265 
NARVARTE PONIENTE 
BENITO JUAREZ CIU CP 03020 

Periodo 
Fecha de Corte 
No, dé Cuenta 

No.deCI~ 
R,F;C. 
'<(• ·.· . . ;;;• 

· No;"CU,enfa Pl.Aae 

SUCURSAL : 1720 
DIRECCION: 

PLAZA: 
TELE FONO: 

Estado de Cuenta 
VERSATIL NEGOCIOS EMP MN 

PAGINA 1/10 

DEL 01/09/2020 AL 30/09/2020 

30/09/2020 

0110338060 

B7695154 

CDP160412UKA 

012180001103380602 

CENTRO PYME VIADUCTO 
AV. XOLA 1302 COL. NARVARTE PONIENTE MEX 
DF 
CIUDAD DE MEXICO 
(5)1566539 


